
  
 

 

 

 
 

Church for all-ages 
3.45-4.45pm at St Luke’s Church 

Wednesday 17th January 
Wednesday 14th February 
Wednesday 20th March  
Wednesday 17th April 
Wednesday 15th May 
Wednesday 19th June 

Wednesday 17th July 
Wednesday 18th September 
Wednesday 16th October 

Wednesday 20th November 
Wednesday 18th December 

 

Bible-stories Craft Cakes Colouring  
Prayer Friends Games Faith Fun 

 

Keep up to date with what is going on by liking our Facebook page  
(search for Beccles Parish) or follow us on Instagram @BecclesParish 

www.becclesparish.org.uk 
  


